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TIME
7:00
7:30-9:30
7:30-9:30

JOHNR DEERE 207

MONTANA FFA

FOUNDATION

AG EXP¢

ACTIVITY
Registration Opens
Montana Leadership Conference

Premier Leadership Conference

Tours: Cereal Quality Lab, Wool Lab,

LOCATION

Strand Union Building Ballroom Foyer
SUB Ballroom B
SUB Ballroom C

SUB Ballroom Foyer (south entrance by

9:30-12:00 Seed Potato Lab . .

: . registration)

(new tour rotations every 45 minutes)
9:30-11:30 Junior Agronomy SUB Room 233/235
9:30-11:30 Junior Agronomy Test SUB Ballroom D
10:00-12:00  Senior Parliamentary Procedure Test igfnlggom 2650, 232, 250, Al Ly
. ) . . Procrastinator Theatre, SUB Ballrooms B & C,

10:00-12:00  Senior Extemporaneous Speaking SUB Room 234, Fireplace Room
10:00-12:00 Meats Evaluation Fairgrounds Buildings 3 & 4
12:00-5:00 Junior & Senior Quiz Bowl Pretest Procrastinator Theatre

12:00-5:00

Student & Teacher Workshops

Alumni Legacy Lounge, Fireplace Room

12:15-2:15 Senior Agronomy SUB Room 233/235

12:15-2:15 Senior Agronomy Test SUB Ballroom D

12:30-2:30 Junior Ag Tech & Mechanical Systems Fairgrounds Buildings 1 & 2

12:30-2:30 Poultry Evaluation Fairgrounds Buildings 3 & 4

1:00-3:00 Marketing Plan SUB Ballrooms B, C and SUB Rooms 232, 234
3:00-5:00 Senior Ag Tech & Mechanical Systems Fairgrounds Buildings 1 & 2

3:00-5:00 Employment Skills SUB Rooms 230, 232

3:00-5:00 Food Science Fairgrounds Buildings 3 & 4

Keynote Dinner Session

6:00-8:00 Keynote Address: SUB Ballrooms All
Jason Wetzler — Past National FFA Officer
Hospitality S
Advisors Scoring Room SUB 168

SUB 168
SUB Ballroom A

Judges & Volunteers/Advisors
FFA Member Congregation Area

Hospitality Room
Career Fair/free time area

All SUB events are located in the Strand Union Building (SUB) at Montana State University:
Stand Union Building, Montana State University - 751 Grant St.

The Montana FFA Foundation’s mission is to cultivate partnerships, promote awareness and secure resources to enhance Agricultural Education and the Montana FFA Association.
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TIME
7:00-9:00
7:00-9:00
9:00-4:00
9:00-11:00
9:15-11:15
9:00-12:00
9:30-11:30
11:00-1:00
11:15-2:00
12:00-2:00
1:00-3:00
1:00-3:00
1:30-4:30
2:00-5:00
2:00-5:00
3:00-5:00
3:00-5:00
5:30-8:30

9:00-11:00

Friday, November 15t

ACTIVITY
Montana Leadership Conference
Premier Leadership Conference
Career Fair
Junior Quiz Bowl
Junior Livestock Evaluation
Alumni Training Meeting
Student & Teacher Workshops
Senior Quiz Bowl
Senior Livestock Evaluation
Creed Speaking

Junior & Senior Quiz Bowl Finals
Junior Extemporaneous Speaking
Agricultural Education

Junior Agricultural Sales

Senior Agricultural Sales
Junior & Senior Parliamentary Procedure

Veterinary Science

State Alumni Meeting — All Alumni
Welcome

Dance

MONTANA FFA

FOUNDATION

LOCATION
SUB Ballroom B
SUB Ballroom C
SUB Ballroom A
Procrastinator Theatre
Miller Pavilion, BART Farm
Alumni Legacy Lounge
SUB Ballrooms B & C
Procrastinator Theatre
Miller Pavilion, BART Farm
SUB Rooms 233/235

Procrastinator Theatre

SUB Rooms 230, 232, 234, 236, Alumni
Legacy Lounge

Linfield Hall, Room 231

SUB Ballroom B

SUB Ballroom C

SUB Rooms 230, 232, 235, 236, Procrastinator
Theatre, Alumni Legacy Lounge

SUB Ballroom D, SUB 233/235
Alumni Legacy Lounge

SUB Ballrooms All

Saturday, November 16th

TIME ACTIVITY LOCATION

7:00-9:00 Montana Leadership Conference SUB Ballroom B
7:00-9:00 Premier Leadership Conference SUB Ballroom C
9:00-11:00 Extemporaneous Speaking Finals SUB Ballroom B, Fireplace Room
9:00-11:00 Creed Speaking Finals SUB Ballroom C
9:00-11:00 Agricultural Communications Procrastinator Theatre
9:00-11:00 Agriscience Fair SUB Ballroom D
9:00-11:00 Range Science Animal Bioscience Building 134, 136, 138, 145
9:15-12:15 Horse Evaluation Miller Pavilion, BART Farm
10:00-12:00  Parliamentary Procedure Finals Alumni Legacy Lounge
10:00-12:00  Agricultural Issues SUB Ballroom 233/235
10:00-12:00  Farm & Agribusiness Management Linfield Hall, Room 231
2:00-3:30 Awards Ceremony SUB Ballrooms A, B, C

The Montana FFA Foundation’s mission is to cultivate partnerships, promote awareness and secure resources to enhance Agricultural Education and the Montana FFA Association.
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