

JOHN DEERE 2019 AG EXP

Thursday, November 14th

TIME	ACTIVITY	LOCATION
7:00	Registration Opens	Strand Union Building Ballroom Foyer
7:30-9:30	Montana Leadership Conference	SUB Ballroom B
7:30-9:30	Premier Leadership Conference	SUB Ballroom C
9:30-12:00	Tours: Cereal Quality Lab, Wool Lab, Seed Potato Lab (new tour rotations every 45 minutes)	SUB Ballroom Foyer (south entrance by registration)
9:30-11:30	Junior Agronomy	SUB Room 233/235
9:30-11:30	Junior Agronomy Test	SUB Ballroom D
10:00-12:00	Senior Parliamentary Procedure <i>Test</i>	SUB Room 230, 232, 236, Alumni Legacy Lounge
10:00-12:00	Senior Extemporaneous Speaking	Procrastinator Theatre, SUB Ballrooms B & C, SUB Room 234, Fireplace Room
10:00-12:00	Meats Evaluation	Fairgrounds Buildings 3 & 4
12:00-5:00	Junior & Senior Quiz Bowl Pretest	Procrastinator Theatre
12:00-5:00	Student & Teacher Workshops	Alumni Legacy Lounge, Fireplace Room
12:15-2:15	Senior Agronomy	SUB Room 233/235
12:15-2:15	Senior Agronomy Test	SUB Ballroom D
12:30-2:30	Junior Ag Tech & Mechanical Systems	Fairgrounds Buildings 1 & 2
12:30-2:30	Poultry Evaluation	Fairgrounds Buildings 3 & 4
1:00-3:00	Marketing Plan	SUB Ballrooms B, C and SUB Rooms 232, 234
3:00-5:00	Senior Ag Tech & Mechanical Systems	Fairgrounds Buildings 1 & 2
3:00-5:00	Employment Skills	SUB Rooms 230, 232
3:00-5:00	Food Science	Fairgrounds Buildings 3 & 4
6:00-8:00	Keynote Dinner Session Keynote Address: Jason Wetzler – Past National FFA Officer	SUB Ballrooms All

Hospitality Spaces

AdvisorsScoring RoomSUB 168Judges & Volunteers/AdvisorsHospitality RoomSUB 168FFA Member Congregation AreaCareer Fair/free time areaSUB Ballroom A

All SUB events are located in the Strand Union Building (SUB) at Montana State University: Stand Union Building, Montana State University - 751 Grant St.



Friday, November 15th

TIME	ACTIVITY	LOCATION
7:00-9:00	Montana Leadership Conference	SUB Ballroom B
7:00-9:00	Premier Leadership Conference	SUB Ballroom C
9:00-4:00	Career Fair	SUB Ballroom A
9:00-11:00	Junior Quiz Bowl	Procrastinator Theatre
9:15-11:15	Junior Livestock Evaluation	Miller Pavilion, BART Farm
9:00-12:00	Alumni Training Meeting	Alumni Legacy Lounge
9:30-11:30	Student & Teacher Workshops	SUB Ballrooms B & C
11:00-1:00	Senior Quiz Bowl	Procrastinator Theatre
11:15-2:00	Senior Livestock Evaluation	Miller Pavilion, BART Farm
12:00-2:00	Creed Speaking	SUB Rooms 233/235
1:00-3:00	Junior & Senior Quiz Bowl Finals	Procrastinator Theatre
1:00-3:00	Junior Extemporaneous Speaking	SUB Rooms 230, 232, 234, 236, Alumni Legacy Lounge
1:30-4:30	Agricultural Education	Linfield Hall, Room 231
2:00-5:00	Junior Agricultural Sales	SUB Ballroom B
2:00-5:00	Senior Agricultural Sales	SUB Ballroom C
3:00-5:00	Junior & Senior Parliamentary Procedure	SUB Rooms 230, 232, 235, 236, Procrastinator Theatre, Alumni Legacy Lounge
3:00-5:00	Veterinary Science	SUB Ballroom D, SUB 233/235
5:30-8:30	State Alumni Meeting – All Alumni Welcome	Alumni Legacy Lounge
9:00-11:00	Dance	SUB Ballrooms All

Saturday, November 16th

TIME	ACTIVITY	LOCATION
7:00-9:00	Montana Leadership Conference	SUB Ballroom B
7:00-9:00	Premier Leadership Conference	SUB Ballroom C
9:00-11:00	Extemporaneous Speaking Finals	SUB Ballroom B, Fireplace Room
9:00-11:00	Creed Speaking Finals	SUB Ballroom C
9:00-11:00	Agricultural Communications	Procrastinator Theatre
9:00-11:00	Agriscience Fair	SUB Ballroom D
9:00-11:00	Range Science	Animal Bioscience Building 134, 136, 138, 145
9:15-12:15	Horse Evaluation	Miller Pavilion, BART Farm
10:00-12:00	Parliamentary Procedure Finals	Alumni Legacy Lounge
10:00-12:00	Agricultural Issues	SUB Ballroom 233/235
10:00-12:00	Farm & Agribusiness Management	Linfield Hall, Room 231
2:00-3:30	Awards Ceremony	SUB Ballrooms A, B, C

 $The \textit{ Montana FFA Foundation's mission is to cultivate partnerships, promote awareness and secure \textit{ resources to enhance Agricultural Education and the Montana FFA Association.} \\$